PSI TampaPSI Tampa
PSI TampaPSI Tampa
PSITampa XNL Family
	 7-Mode Hardwired Primary AC Surge Protection Device
 AC PANEL PROTECTION
•	 Available in 050, 080, 100, 160, 200, 300 kA per modes
•	 All modes of protection
•	 200 kAIC Fault Current Rating

Weight 	 15 lbs
Standard Enclosure 	 Painted Steel NEMA 12 / 4X
Operating Temp	 -40C to +65C
Non-condensing Humidity	 5% to 95%
Bottom Fed is Standard – Top Fed is Option Code – T
100% Sanded for Increased Safety
Power Quality is more important today then ever before and
that means not just any surge protector can be relied on to
protect your sensitive equipment. The XNL Family of surge
protectors is the perfect design to protect your sensitive
electrical and electronic environments.
PSI TampaPSI Tampa
SHIPPING SPECS:  34-38 lbs  Standard Box 13” x 11” x 9”
Surge Voltage Rating (6 kV / 3000 A Combination Waveform) - UL1449 3rd edition
Model No. Sytem Voltage MCOV L-N L-G N-G L-L
XNL-100-120-1G 120 VAC 150 700 700 700 1200
XNL-100-240-1G 240 VAC 320 1000 1000 1000 2000
XNL-100-120/240-2G 120/240 VAC 150 700 700 700 1200
XNL-100-120/208-3GY 120/208 VAC 150 700 700 700 1200
XNL-100-220/380-3GY 220/380 VAC 320 1000 1000 1000 2000
XNL-100-277/480-3GY 277/480 VAC 320 1000 1000 1000 2000
XNL-100-120/240-3GH 120/240 VAC High Leg 150/320 700/1000 700/1000 700 1200
XNL-100-240-3DG 240VAC 320 - 1000 - 2000
XNL-100-380-3DG 380 VAC 625 - 1600 - 3200
XNL-100-480-3DG 480 VAC 625 - 1600 - 3200
7 Mode XNL-100 Model Numbers
Model No. System Voltage Service Configuration
XNL-100-120-1G 120 VAC 1 PHASE, 2 WIRE, W/GROUND
XNL-100-240-1G 240 VAC 1 PHASE, 2 WIRE, W/GROUND